
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

13 
1 
8 

51 
73 
99 
19 
18 
21 
4 

25 
5 

199 
121 

Name 

Douglas NENÊ 
Ian OLIVEIRA 
Rodrigo BENINI 
Marcelo TREEN 
RODRIGO 
Laercio PACHECO 
Jackson SOUZA 
Diogo CRUZ 
Vilmar REIS 
CHAVASCA 
Gabriel ALVES 
Elivelton 
Adriano LEISER 
Lucas dos REIS 

Class 

TORNADO 
150 

2T 
TORNADO 
4T 
TORNADO 
150 
2T 
150 
2T 

4T 
150 

Best Tm 

1:00.755 
1:01.416 
1:02.604 
1:03.158 
1:03.162 
1:03.230 
1:04.962 
1:05.641 
1:07.613 
1:08.215 
1:08.599 
1:08.602 
1:09.142 
1:21.093 

Diff 

0.661 
1.849 
2.403 
2.407 
2.475 
4.207 
4.886 
6.858 
7.460 
7.844 
7.847 
8.387 

20.338 

Gap 

0.661 
1.188 
0.554 
0.004 
0.068 
1.732 
0.679 
1.972 
0.602 
0.384 
0.003 
0.540 

11.951 

In Lap 

2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
4 
8 
3 
3 
6 
2 

Best Speed 

79,993 
79,132 
77,631 
76,950 
76,945 
76,862 
74,813 
74,039 
71,880 
71,245 
70,847 
70,843 
70,290 
59,931 

Laps 

10 
7 
6 
7 

10 
6 
6 
4 
5 
9 
9 
5 
9 
8 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

GAÚCHO DE KARTCROSS E METROPOLITANO 1ªET 
MOTO 

Classificatório MOTO 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:47:18 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

08/03/2020 11:30 


